
O'BANNON

Last Name First Name Department/Position Course/Subject Extension Email
Allen - Lenzo Allison Adm - Principal N/A -8410 aalenzo@hammond.k12.in.us
Denny Joan Adm - Asst. Principal N/A -8412 jadenny@hammond.k12.in.us

Aguilar Elizabeth Psycholgist (pre K diagnostic N/A -3540

Alamo Laura RTI Instructional Aide N/A -8482 Laalamo@hammond.k12.in.us

Arellano Albert #2 Custodian N/A -8450

Bales Kristin Steps to Success N/A -8540 KLBales@hammond.k12.in.us

Bates Carol Recess Aide N/A

Benavidez Angela Cafeteria Manager N/A -8455 ACBendavidez@hammond.k12.in.us

Blandford Kay Office Manager N/A 8401/8490 mkblandford@hammond.k12.in.us

Blount Kathe Primary Sp Ed N/A -8475 KMBlount@hammond.k12.in.us

Bushnell Melissa 5th Grade N/A -8477 MMBushnell@hammond.k12.in.us

Cains Jason Custodian N/A -8450 Jmcains@hammond.k12.in.us

Calabrese Melissa Special Ed - Visually Impared N/A -8550 mlcalabrese@hammond.k12.in.us

Carlson Emily Speech N/A -8486

Carter Barb Special Ed Aide N/A BSCarter@hammond.k12.in.us

Christiansen Jennifer Literacy Coach N/A -8555 JRChristiansen@hammond.k12.in.us



Clarkson Valerie 1st Grade Teacher N/A -8541 VMClarkson@hammond.k12.in.us

Companiott Susanne PACT-Preschool N/A -8474 SMCompaniott@hammond.k12.in.us

Cook Charles Custodian N/A -8450 cecook@hammond.k12.in.us

Cook LaShawn Student Support N/A -8553 LRCook@hammond.k12.in.us

Covello Dawn 2nd Grade Teacher N/A -8539 DRCovello@hammond.k12.in.us

Culver Isaac Music Teacher N/A -8521 isculver@hammond.k12.in.us

Daniels-Cole Dannette Social Worker N/A dacole@hammond.k12.in.us

Davis Teresa Nurse N/A -8405 trdavis@hammond.k12.in.us

Dietrich Phillip 3rd Grade Teacher N/A -8548 PMDietrich@hammond.k12.in.us

Duncanson Kristin Reading RTI N/A -8534 KSDuncanson@hammond.k12.in.us

Farmer Katie 5th Grade Teacher N/A -8571 KNFarmer@hammond.k12.in.us

Fife Kelly Psychologist N/A -8480 klfife@hammond.k12.in.us

Flores Christine Special Ed Aide N/A clflores@hammond.k12.in.us

Flores Jaclyn Recess Aide N/A JNFlores@hammond.k12.in.us

Frato Kris PreK Diagnostics N/A -3542 KJFrato@hammond.k12.in.us

Fuller Crystal Media Aide N/A 8460/8461 CLFuller@hammond.k12.in.us

Gacki Laurie OT/PT N/A -8479 LAGacki@hammond.k12.in.us

Garcia Lettie Langage Development N/A -8549 LEGarcia@hammond.k12.in.us

Garivay Raymond Custodian N/A -8450 RAGarivay@hammond.k12.in.us

Gomez Ivana Special Ed Pre K Teacher N/A -8472 IMGomez@hammond.k12.in.us

Grauvogl Jeanine PACT Aide N/A -8474 jcgrauvogl@hammond.k12.in.us

Guadiana Ada 4th Grade Teacher N/A -8537 ASGuadiana@hammond.k12.in.us



Guerrero Carrie Cafeteria  N/A CAGuerrero@hammond.k12.in.us

Henderson-Allen Donnette Secretart N/A 8400/8490 dghenderson@hammond.k12.in.us

Hernandez Sonia Special Ed Pre K Aide N/A -8472 sohernandez@hammond.k12.in.us

Hilvert Deanne OT/PT N/A -8478 dehilvert@hammond.k12.in.us

Jendreas Brenda Special Ed Pre K Aide N/A Bljendreas@hammond.k12.in.us

Jung Melissa 2nd Grade Teacher N/A -8570 MJJung@hammond.k12.in.us

Kieltyka Kelli Special Ed Pre K Teacher N/A -8552 KSKieltyka@hammond.k12.in.us

Knight Lonna 5th Grade Teacher N/A -8536 LLKnight@hammond.k12.in.us

Kozak Karyn 6th Grade Teacher N/A -8577 KLKozak@hammond.k12.in.us

Kraly Jennifer 2nd Grade Teacher N/A -8532 Jekraly@hammond.k12.in.us

Lewis Dawn Special Ed Pre K Aide N/A -8472 drlewis@hammond.k12.in.us

Lewis Sue PreK Diagnostics N/A -3541 SLLewis@hammond.k12.in.us

Loebbaka Margaret Kdg Teacher N/A -8473 MALoebbaka@hammond.k12.in.us

McPherson Jennifer Instructional Aide N/A JNMcpherson@hammond.k12.in.us

Michalski Debra OT/PT N/A -8479 DRMichalski@hammond.k12.in.us

Miausnic Robyn Sp. Ed PreK Speech N/A -8523 RMMilausnic@hammond.k12.in.us

Mulloy Helene Special Ed Aide N/A HBMulloy@hammond.k12.in.us

Murphy Patrick Head Custodian N/A -8450 PPMurphy@hammond.k12.in.us

Needham Shelly Recess Aide N/A smneedham@hammond.k12.in.us

Neswick Maggie 6th grade Teacher N/A -8535 MMNeswick@hammond.k12.in.us

Patterson-Koval Kellyy Sp. Ed Case Manager N/A -8484 kjpatterson@hammond.k12.in.us

Phillips Cheryl Special Ed Pre K Teacher N/A -8524 CLPhillips@hammond.k12.in.us



Raab Britany 3rd Grade Teacher N/A -8556 BARaab@hammond.k12.in.us

Rachowicz Katherine Special Ed Pre K Aide N/A -8524 KARachowicz@hammond.k12.in.us

Rhodes Melissa Kdg Teacher N/A -8560 MLRhodes@hammond.k12.in.us

Salazar Sylvia 4th N/A -8542 Full Time Sub until position filled

Sanders Devin PE Teacher N/A -8519 DPSanders@hammond.k12.in.us

Santana Laura 6th Grade Teacher N/A -8575 lksantana@hammond.k12.in.us

Sawyers Jamaica Intermediate Sp. Ed N/A -8576 JMSawyers@hammond.k12.in.us

Shawver Denise 4th Grade Teacher N/A -8533 DAShawver@hammond.k12.in.us

Toth Jenifer 1st Grade Teacher N/A -8559 Jjtoth@hammond.k12.in.us

Tyrone Rachael Special Ed Pre K Aide N/A -8524 Rltyrone@hammond.k12.in.us

Whelan Renee Art Teacher N/A -8520 RAWhelan@hammond.k12.in.us

Woods Yolanda Special Ed Pre K Aide N/A YLWoods@hammond.k12.in.us

Young Jennifer 3rd Grade Teacher N/A -8531 jlyoung@hammond.k12.in.us


